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Rank Competitor(s)
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Quinn Gilmore
Emma Bulawka
Cheryl Qiu

Camryn Undershute
Madison Moore

Ai Lin

Lucie Laferriere
Krista Jong

Nicki Nagy

Emma Nieuwesteeg
Emma Smolski
Sarah Steberl
Dominique Bergeron
Alice Chiem

Cara Chudak

Nikita Fedina
Bianca Duca

Brooke McAvena
Peyton Meiers
Jadyn Willan
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Club

Sherwood Park FSC
Royal Glenora Club
Ice Palace FSC
Sherwood Park FSC
Ice Palace FSC
Skate Regina
Canmore SC
Sherwood Park FSC
Skate Yorkton
Fernie Skating Club
Ice Palace FSC

Abbotsford Skating Club
Portage Skating Club

Fliteway FSC
Calata FSC

Royal Glenora Club
Connaught SC
Huntington Hills SC

Comox Valley Skating Club

Calata FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Krystyna Banas

Date:

2-Aug-2015

35th Annual Wild Rose Invitational Competition

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
SK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
MB
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU

2:28:07PM

Leduc Recreation Centre
July 31, 2015 to August 2, 2015

Novice Women (Flight FS - B)

Category Result Summary

E

58.41
58.20
51.95
49.78
49.23
48.84
48.47
48.30
47.07
46.64
46.52
46.48
43.56
43.08
40.78
40.54
38.25
34.10
33.61

58.41
58.20
51.95
49.78
49.23
48.84
48.47
48.30
47.07
46.64
46.52
46.48
43.56
43.08
40.78
40.54
38.25
34.10
33.61

Nicole Rapati
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